
СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

От До
В интервала

С натрупване

в РИО РАЗГРАД

Брой оценки

към  06.06.2016
Брой оценки С натрупване Брой оценки С натрупване

Общо Мъже Жени

2.2492.000 382 601 232 290 150 311
2.4992.250 0 601 0 290 0 311
2.7492.500 0 601 0 290 0 311
2.9992.750 0 601 0 290 0 311
3.2493.000 177 424 95 195 82 229
3.4993.250 126 298 59 136 67 162
3.7493.500 88 210 46 90 42 120
3.9993.750 56 154 26 64 30 90
4.2494.000 45 109 26 38 19 71
4.4994.250 30 79 12 26 18 53
4.7494.500 33 46 18 8 15 38
4.9994.750 21 25 3 5 18 20
5.2495.000 12 13 3 2 9 11
5.4995.250 10 3 1 1 9 2
5.7495.500 3 0 1 0 2 0
5.9995.750 0 0 0 0 0 0
6.0006.000 0 0 0 0 0 0


